SrNo.

10

11

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science

Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

MobileNo Gender [0]0] ] Seat
Allocation
Category

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name 12th %

24127249 AASHU KULDEEP 9350138150 04-11-2005 AlOC 94.0000
24056656 Jansi Mehla Sulender Singh 9996867500 22-07-2005 AlOC 93.6000
24110303 ANURAG BALBIR SINGH 8053803236 14-02-2006 AIOC 92.4000
24117954 TANUJ SATINDER 9812222304 30-08-2006 AlOC 92.2000
BHARDWAJ
24108330 TANIYA HOSHIAR 8901132333 13-02-2006 AIOC 96.6000
SINGH
24136542 SHIVANJALI KAVITA 9034523255 04-02-2006 HOGC 95.8000
24061472 KHUSHI PAWAN 9991505984 25-03-2006 HOGC 90.2000
KUMAR
24093038 TANIYA PARVEEN 8168398693 25-05-2006 HOGC 94.8000
24149737 AARAV SANDHU MANJEET 9896148916 04-05-2007 HOGC 94.4000
SINGH
24021272 KUSUM KHAMIT 9254452719 08-06-2005 HOGC 93.8000
KUMAR
24072871 SANCHITA BHAVESH 7082272727 27-09-2005 HOGC 93.8000
TANEJA TANEJA

Weightage Total

VET S
5 99.0000
5 98.6000
5 97.4000
5 97.2000
0 96.6000
0 95.8000
5 95.2000
0 94.8000
0 94.4000
0 93.8000
0 93.8000



MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation

Category

SrNo. 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

College Course Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

24030536

24048786

24103701

24125680

24062737

24082829

24040219

24063242

24033033

24111117

24086007

24140866

GUREET KAUR

Anisha

KHUSHBOO

aman

Himani

MUSKAN

THAKUR SALUJA

Sara

AARCHI

Dixshant kumar

PREETI

VANDANA

GURPREET
SINGH

Karamvir
Singh

RAJ KUMAR

anil

Lt. Lalit kumar

SURESH
KUMAR

KHEM

SHANKAR

Mr Parveen

RAJESH

Ajay kumar

RAJ SINGH

MANOJ
KUMAR

8222979341

9996212221

7015303990

8708027715

7082590113

9253224126

9306669494

7988446872

7988253331

9253031906

9991233700

9996826635

20-10-2005

11-12-2005

23-04-2005

13-12-2002

21-03-2005

29-09-2005

17-08-2005

29-07-2005

31-10-2006

15-01-2007

03-04-2007

20-03-2006

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

SC

DSC

93.0000

88.0000

92.4000

87.2000

91.8000

91.2000

90.6000

90.2000

89.6000

87.0000

76.6000

82.0000

0 93.0000
5 93.0000
0 92.4000
5 92.2000
0 91.8000
0 91.2000
0 90.6000
0 90.2000
0 89.6000
0 87.0000
5 81.6000
0 82.0000



SrNo. MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation

Category

Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name 12th % Weightage Total

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Political
Science
(Self-Finance)

24127339

24101017

24028444

24031838

24016101

24034900

24152520

SURPREET KAUR

DEVYANI

ARVIND

Kashish

SALONI

SAHIL KAMBOJ

DIXIT KUMAR

MUKHTYAR

SINGH

JANAK RAJ

RATTAN LAL

Mr Pawan

kumar

BRIJ MOHAN

RAM KUMAR

JITENDER

9034209468

7206697910

8295023775

9034129440

9468199085

9812844254

7027174280

01-08-2007

02-01-2006

05-12-2004

24-07-2006

10-08-2006

08-08-1999

18-09-2003

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

76.6000

86.8000

82.0000

73.4000

77.8000

71.4000

52.4000

Marks
0 76.6000
0 86.8000
0 82.0000
5 78.4000
0 77.8000
0 71.4000
5 57.4000



